
CORTINA KIDS RACE

CORTINA SKY RACE
START

LAVAREDO ULTRA TRAIL
START

EXPLORATION CAMP & BASE CAMP OPEN

BASE CAMP CLOSE

(Piazza Dibona)

THE NORTH FACE®

SPEAKER SERIES

THURSDAY 22nd FRIDAY 23rd SUNDAY 25th

FIRST MALE FINISH

FIRST FEMALE FINISH

(Exploration Camp)

THE NORTH FACE®

TRAIL ESCAPE

(Exploration Camp)

THE NORTH FACE®

HIKE WITH US

(Exploration Camp)

THE NORTH FACE®

NIGHT HIKE WITH US

(Piazza Dibona)PRESS CONFERENCE

(Piazza Dibona)PRESS CONFERENCE

(Piazza Dibona)PRIZE GIVING 

(Piazza Dibona)PRIZE GIVING 

 

BASE CAMP CLOSE

EXPLORATION CAMP
& BASE CAMP OPEN

1st LAVAREDO ULTRA TRAIL
MALE ARRIVAL

1st CORTINA TRAIL
 MALE ARRIVAL

–
1st LAVAREDO ULTRA TRAIL

 FEMALE ARRIVAL

1st CORTINA TRAIL
FEMALE ARRIVAL

(Exploration Camp)

THE
NORTH FACE®

PHOTOGRAPHY
WORKSHOP

CORTINA
TRAIL
START

EXPLORATION CAMP CLOSE

FINAL CORTINA TRAIL RUNNER

(The North Face® Store, Corso Italia 124)

THE NORTH FACE®

APERITIVO

SATURDAY 24th

GENERAL MOMENTS / RACE TIMESTHE NORTH FACE® ACTIVITIES BIG MOMENTS

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

00:00

00:30

20:00

THE NORTH FACE ®

LAVAREDO ULTRA TRAIL

EVENT PROGRAMME

THE NORTH FACE ®

LAVAREDO ULTRA TRAIL

(Piazza Dibona)ELITE PRESENTATIONS


