

THE NORTH FACE® LAVAREDO ULTRA TRAIL EVENT PROGRAMME

	THURSDAY 22nd	FRIDAY 23rd	SATURDAY 24 th		SUNDAY 25 th
8:00					
8:30		EXPLORATION CAMP & BASE CAMP OPEN	EXPLORATION CAMP & BASE CAMP OPEN	CORTINA TRAIL	
9:00				START	
9:30		- THE NORTH FACE®			
10:00		TRAIL ESCAPE (Exploration Camp)			
10:30					DOLOG GONELOLNOL
11:00		CORTINA KIDS RACE	1st LAI	VAREDO ULTRA TRAIL	PRESS CONFERENCE (Plazza Dibona)
11:30		PRESS CONFERENCE (Plazza Dibona)		MALE ARRIVAL	PRIZE GIVING (Piazza Dibona)
12:00		ELITE PRESENTATIONS (Plazza Dibona)			PRIZE DIVINO (Plazza Dibona)
12:30		ELITE PRESENTATIONS (Plazza Dioutia)	THE NORTH FACE®	st CORTINA TRAIL MALE ARRIVAL	
13:00			PHOTOGRAPHY 1st LAI	VAREDO ULTRA TRAIL FEMALE ARRIVAL	
13:30				st CORTINA TRAIL	
14:00			-	FEMALE ARRIVAL	
14:30					
15:00					
15:30					
16:00		- The North Face®			
16:30		HIKE WITH US (Exploration Camp)	EXPLORATION CAMP CLOSE		
17:00	CORTINA SKY RACE	(Exploration Gallip)			
17:30	START				
18:00	_		THE NORTH FACE®		
18:30	FIRST MALE FINISH		APERITIVE (The North Face® Store, Cors		
19:00	FIRST FEMALE FINISH				
19:30	PRIZE GIVING (Piazza Dibona)			-	
20:00 20:30			FINAL CORTINA TRAIL	L RUNNER	
21:00	THE NORTH FACE®				
21:30	SPEAKER SERIES (Piazza Dibona)	_	BASE CAMP CL	0SE	
22:00		THE NORTH FACE®			
22:30		NIGHT HIKE WITH US			
23:00		(Exploration Camp)			
23:30		LAVAREDO ULTRA TRAIL Start			
00:00		DIAIKI			
00:30		BASE CAMP CLOSE			